Monitorler

23.

23.

24

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

MSI 23.8" G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9

23.

23.

FLAT RAPID

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

Marka

Asus

Philips

Asus

Msi

Philips

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

89,10 USD

90,20 USD

99,99 USD

110,00
usb

128,70
usb

130,35
usb

136,40
usb

145,20
usb

147,40
usb

150,70
usb

151,80
usb

156,20
usb



23

24

23.

24

24

24

24

24

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

25

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS

75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Lg

Philips

Msi

10+

10+

5+

10+

159,50
usb

185,90
usb

224,40
usb

240,90
usb

269,50
usb

3.300,00
TL

3.355,00
TL

3.734,50
TL

3.905,00

TL

96,80 USD

96,80 USD

97,90 USD

97,90 USD

103,40
usb



Eg 24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ Msi 0 110,00
N usb

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 116,60
VGA usb
24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS Samsung 0 4.757,50
HDMI DP TL
um? 23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS Lenovo 0 117,70
ff 100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA usb
23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 127,05
usb
23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 136,40
usb
~ Nl = 23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI Asus 0 137,50
WM; VESA usb
23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ Msi 0 152,90
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT usb
23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 152,90
RAPID usb
23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 0 158,40
USB-C usb
23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 217,80
usb
23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 0 225,50
USB-C usb
24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 0 236,50
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1 usb
u - 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 0 273,90

\;-\H‘HHM an S8 = usD



A

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 273,90

a\—r ";wPrDAR
\/g‘” y sRGB usD
23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 0 453,20
usD
24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 478,50

VESA usb




